L14007 and L14008
CUT40Hsv / CUT60DH
Input Power   115/230V/1/50/60
Air Plasma
Cutting DC
CC / DC
doc  cut40hsv / cut60dh
04/24
1307 W Valley Hwy N Suite 103 Auburn, WA 98001     Phone: 253-329-2179
Max Open
Circuit
Voltage (U0)
325V
266V
Dimensions
(in)
18.5x6.7x12.4
20.3x7.9x15.2
Net Weight
(lb) machine
only
22
33.5
L14007
Part
Number
L14008
Model
CUT40HSV Plasma
w/HF 14-40A 115/230V
CUT60DH Plasma
w/HF 14-60A 115/230V
Input
Power
115/230V/
1/50/60
115/230V/
1/50/60
Welding
Amperage
Range
15-30A 115V
15-40A 230V
20-30A 115V
20-60A 230V
Rated Output
115V 30A@60%
230V 40A@60%
115V 30A@60%
230V 60A@60%
Amps Input
at Rated
Output (I1e�)
31.8A 115V
22.2 230V
41.1A 115V
46.4 230V
20’ Cutting Torch
Ground Clamp 200A with 10' Cable and 10-25 dinse connector
Power Adapter 115/230V
40A – 1/2”
60A – 3/4”
Material – stainless steel, aluminum, copper, cast iron, carbon steel
Cutting thickmess capacities vary with thermal conductivity metals
being cut
Cutting Capacity
What’s Included -
L14007 Cut40Hsv  Plasma Miachine
L14008 Cut60DH Plasma Miachine
Features
Input 115V or 230V
Easily cuts steel up to 1/2” 40A and 3/4” 60A
20' torch cable; 10' ground cable with clamp
Common consumables lightweight and portable
 Digital amperage control
Air pressure adjustment and gauge on panel
3-year warranty Power Source
High Frequency start